

t  
SLP(C)No. 6575 OF 2005  
Item No. MM-BCOURT NO. 1SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

Record of Proceedings

I.A. No. 2/2005 in Petition (s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No. 6575/2005

Shri Vinobha Bhave Smruti Coop. H.S....Petitioner

versus

Rukuminibai Nagnath Shahapurkar (D) & Ors. ...Respondents

IA 2/2005 Application for restoration

Date : 27.4.2005 : The IA was mentioned today

CORAM: HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BEL MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

Mentioned by : Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in the second week of May, 2005.

(RAJESH DHAM)  
COURT MASTER

(VIJAY AGGARWAL)  
COURT MASTER